Moandmkaumnm

HYUNDAI COUPE (RD) 2.0 16V

HYUNDAI COUPE (RD) 2.0 16V

HYUNDAI SONATA VI (YF) 2.0

HYUNDAI SONATA VI (YF) 2.4

HYUNDAI SONATA VI (YF) 2.4 GDI

HYUNDAI COUPE (GK) 2.0

HYUNDAI COUPE (GK) 2.7 V6

HYUNDAI COUPE (GK) 2.0 GLS

HYUNDAI COUPE (GK) 1.6 16V

HYUNDAI COUPE (GK) 1.6 16V

HYUNDAI COUPE (GK) 2.0

HYUNDAI COUPE (GK) 2.7 V6

HYUNDAI TUCSON (JM) 2.0

HYUNDAI TUCSON (JM) 2.0

HYUNDAI TUCSON (JM) 2.0 Mpusoa Ha

BCe KoJieca

lon

08.1996 -
04.2002

03.2001 -
04.2002

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

01.2009 - .

03.2002 -
08.2009

03.2002 -
08.2009

02.2003 -
08.2009

03.2002 -
08.2009

03.2002 -
08.2009

08.2001 -
08.2009

01.2007 -
08.2009

01.2010 -
03.2010

08.2004 -
03.2010

08.2004 -
03.2010

[Beuratennb

2.0 16V OeH3unH

2.0 16V OeH3unH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.4 6eH3nH

2.4 GDI 6eH3unH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.7 V6 6eH3unH

2.0 GLS 6eH3uH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.7 V6 6eH3unH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 MNpwuBopg Ha Bce
koneca 6eH3nH

Nn.C.
(kB)

139
(102
135
(99)
150
(110

178
(131

201
(148

139
(102

167
(123

143
(105

105
(77)

107
(79)

136
(100

165
(121

143
(105

141
(104

141
(104

Bua
cbopkun

Kyne

Kyne

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Besgexon
3aKPbIThI
n

Besgexon
3aKPbIThI
n

Besgexon
3aKPbIThI



HYUNDAI TUCSON (JM) 2.7 MNpusoa Ha
BCe Koneca

HYUNDAI TUCSON (JM) 2.0 CRDi

HYUNDAI TUCSON (JM) 2.0 CRDi
MpuBoA Ha BCe koneca

HYUNDAI TUCSON (JM) 2.0 CRDi

HYUNDAI TUCSON (JM) 2.0 CRDi
MpuBoA Ha Bce koneca

HYUNDAI TUCSON (JM) 2.0 CRDi

HYUNDAI TUCSON (JM) 2.0 CRDi
MpuBoA Ha Bce koneca

HYUNDAI TUCSON (JM) 2.0 CRDi

HYUNDAI TUCSON (JM) 2.0 CRDi
MpuBoA Ha Bce koneca

HYUNDAI SONATA V (NF) 2.4

HYUNDAI SONATA V (NF) 2.0 CRDi

HYUNDAI SONATA V (NF) 2.0 VVTi
GLS

HYUNDAI TIBURON kyne 1.6 CVVT

HYUNDAI TIBURON kyne 2.0 CVVT

HYUNDAI ix35 (LM, EL, ELH) 2.0

08.2004 -
03.2010

08.2004 -
03.2010

08.2004 -
03.2010

01.2006 -
03.2010

01.2006 -
03.2010

01.2006 -
03.2010

01.2006 -
03.2010

01.2007 -
03.2010

01.2007 -
03.2010

01.2005 -
12.2010

02.2006 -
12.2010

05.2005 -
12.2010

10.2006 -
12.2008

10.2006 -
12.2008

01.2010 - .

2.7 MNpwuBog Ha Bce
koneca 6eH3nH

2.0 CRDi Onsenb

2.0 CRDi Mpueoa
Ha BCe koreca
Ousenb

2.0 CRDi Onsenb

2.0 CRDi Mpueoa
Ha BCe koreca
Ousenb

2.0 CRDi Onsenb

2.0 CRDi Mpueoa
Ha BCe koreca
Ousenb

2.0 CRDi Ounszenb

2.0 CRDi Mpueoa
Ha BCe koreca
Ousenb

2.4 6eH3nH

2.0 CRDi Ounszenb

2.0 VVTi GLS
OeH3nH

1.6 CVVT OeH3uH

2.0 CVVT BeH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

175
(129

113
(83)

113
(83)

140
(103

140
(103

136
(100

136
(100

120
(88)

120
(88)

162
(119

140
(103

144
(106

106
(78)
143
(105

166

Besgexon
3aKPbITHI
n

Besgexosn
3aKPbITHI
n

Besgexosn
3aKPbITHI
n

Besgexosn
3aKPbITHI
n
Besgexon
3aKPbITbI
n
Besgexon
3aKPbITbI
n
Besgexon
3aKPbITbI
n
Besgexon
3aKPbITbI
n
Besgexon

3aKPbITbI
n

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

Kyne

Kyne

Besnexon



HYUNDAI (BEIJING) YUE DONG 1.8

HYUNDAI (BEIJING) SONATA (NF) 2.0

HYUNDAI (BEIJING) SONATA (NF) 2.4

HYUNDAI (BEIJING) SONATA (NFC)
2.0

HYUNDAI (BEIJING) SONATA (NFC)
24

HYUNDAI (BEIJING) SONATA (YF) 2.0

HYUNDAI (BEIJING) SONATA (YF) 2.4

HYUNDAI (BEIJING) SONATA (YF) 2.0

HYUNDAI (BEIJING) MISTRA 1.8

HYUNDAI (BEIJING) MISTRA 2.0

HYUNDAI (BEIJING) SONATA 2.0

KIA CARENS II (FJ) 2.0 CRDi

KIA SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 16V

KIA SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 16V
4WD

04.2008 - .

09.2005 - .

09.2005 - .

12.2008 - .

12.2008 - .

04.2011 -.

04.2011 -.

12.2012 - .

11.2013 -.

11.2013 -.

03.2015 -.

11.2005 - .

09.2004 - .

09.2004 - .

1.8 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.4 6eH3nH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.4 6eH3nH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.4 6eH3nH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.8 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 CRDi Ousenb

2.0i 16V 6eH3unH

2.0 16V 4WD
OeH3nH

(122
131
(96)
146
(107

165
(121

165
(121

174
(128

165
(121

173
(127

162
(119

143
(105

155
(114

160
(118

140
(103

141
(104

141
(104

3aKPbITHI
n

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

B3H

Be3nexon

3aKPbIThI
n

Besgexon
3aKPbIThI
n



KIA SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.7 V6

AWD 09.2004 - .
KIA SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 CRD;i ]

AWD 09.2004 - .
KIA SPORTAGE (JE_,KM_) 20 CRDI 1 00o

4WD

KIA SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 CRDi 01.2006 - .

KIA SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 CRDi 02.2005 - .

KIA SPORTAGE (JE_, KM_) 2.0 CRD;i

AWD 09.2008 - .
KIA MAGENTIS (MG) 2.0 CRDi 1 ;éggg )

KIA MAGENTIS (MG) 2.0 11.2005 - .
KIA MAGENTIS (MG) 2.7 11.2005 - .
KIA MAGENTIS (MG) 2.0 CRDi 04.2006 - .
KIA MAGENTIS (MG) 2.4 ?g:;ggg )

KIA MAGENTIS (MG) 2.0 07.2009 - .
KIA MAGENTIS (MG) 2.7 V6 07.2009 - .
KIA MAGENTIS (MG) 2.0 CRDi 04.2006 - .
KIA CARENS Il (UN) 1.6 CVVT 10.2010 - .

2.7 V6 4WD 6eH3uH

2.0 CRDi 4WD
Ousenb

2.0 CRDi 4WD
Ousenb

2.0 CRDi Onsenb

2.0 CRDi Ounsenb

2.0 CRDi 4WD
Ousenb

2.0 CRDi Ounszenb

2.0 6eH3uH

2.7 6eH3nH

2.0 CRDi Ounszenb

2.4 6eH3nH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.7 V6 6eH3unH

2.0 CRDi Onsenb

1.6 CVVT OeH3uH

175
(129

)

113
(83)

140
(103

140
(103

113
(83)

150
(110

136
(100

144
(106

188
(138

140
(103

162
(119

165
(121

193
(142

150
(110

126
(93)

Besgexosn
3aKPbITHI
n

Besgexon
3aKPbITHI
n

Besgexosn
3aKPbITHI
n

Besgexon
3aKPbITbI
n

Besgexosn
3aKPbITHI

n

Be3nexon

3aKPbITbI

n

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

B3H



KIA CARENS Il (UN) 1.6 CRDi 128

KIA CARENS Il (UN) 2.0 CRDi 115

KIA CARENS Il (UN) 2.0 CVVT

KIA CARENS Il (UN) 2.0 CRDi 140

KIA CARENS Il (UN) 1.6 CVVT

KIA CARENS Il (UN) 2.0 CRDi 135

KIA CARENS Il (UN) 1.6 CRDi 110

KIA (DYK) SPORTAGE Besgexog
3aKkpbIThbin 2.0

KIA (DYK) SPORTAGE Besagexon
3akpbIThi 2.0 MNpuBoAa Ha Bce koneca

KIA (DYK) SPORTAGE Besaexog
3aKkpbIThin 2.7 [puBoA Ha Bce koneca

KIA (DYK) SPORTAGE Besgexog
3aKkpbIThbin 2.0

KIA (DYK) K5 2.0

KIA (DYK) K5 2.4

KIA (DYK) K5 2.0

KIA (DYK) K4 1.6

KIA (DYK) K4 2.0

10.2010 - .

05.2007 - .

09.2006 - .

09.2006 - .

08.2009 - .

08.2009 - .

10.2010 - .

11.2007 - .

11.2007 - .

11.2007 - .

01.2009 - .

03.2011 -.

03.2011 -.

12.2013 -.

09.2014 - .

09.2014 - .

1.6 CRDi 128
Ousenb

2.0 CRDi 115

Ousenb

2.0 CVVT BeH3uH

2.0 CRDi 140
Ousenb

1.6 CVVT OeH3uH

2.0 CRDi 135
Ousenb

1.6 CRDi 110
Ousenb

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 MNMpueoa Ha Bce
koneca 6eH3nH

2.7 MNMpueoa Ha Bce
korneca 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.4 6eH3nH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.6 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

128
(94)

115
(85)

144
(106

140
(103

132
(97)
136
(100
116
(85)
137
(101

137
(101

175
(129

143
(105

165
(121

180
(132

245
(180

175
(129

155
(114

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

B3H

Besgexon
3aKPbITbI
n
Besgexon
3aKPbITbI
n
Besgexon
3aKPbITbI
n
Besgexon

3aKPbIThI
n

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



)

143
KIA (DYK) K4 1.8 09.2014 - . 1.8 6eH3unH (105 cepaH

)



